H-12
High voltage converters
with isolation
®
 re
gi
st
er

 G
m
bH
 &
 C
o.
 K
G
 SYKO Gesellschaft für Leistungselektronik mbH • Phone +49(0)6182/9352-0 • Fax +49(0)6182/9352-15 • www.syko.de • email: info@syko.de
Ue Ua Ia Bestell- Preis/€ Preis/€
V V A bezeichnung 1 - 3 4 - 9
1100 - 2000 41,5 40A UIC 04.U 1500.041.400
1000 - 2700 56 27 UIC 04.U 2400.056.270
Ui Po Uo Io Model-
numberV W V A
150 - 330 400 24 16,7 ABS 06.U220.024.167
665V / 2ms 450 36 12,5 ABS 06.U220.036.125
220V-Battery 500 72 6,9 ABS 06.U220.072.069
500 110 4,5 ABS 06.U220.110.045
180 - 560 340 24 14 ABS 06.U300.024.140
1065V / 2ms 360 36 10 ABS 06.U300.036.100
220/450V-Battery 400 72 5,5 ABS 06.U300.072.055
400 110 3,6 ABS 06.U300.110.036
*Option 400 220* 1,8 ABS 06.U300.220.018
340 - 560 400 24 16,7 ABS 06.U450.024.167
1065V / 2ms 450 36 12,5 ABS 06.U450.036.125
450V-Battery 500 72 6,9 ABS 06.U450.072.069
500 110 4,5 ABS 06.U450.110.045
460 - 900 DC 450 24 18,8 ABS 06.U660.024.188
1050V / 10ms 500 36 13,9 ABS 06.U660.036.139
660V DC-Intermediate Circuit 550 72 7,6 ABS 06.U660.072.076
550 110 5,0 ABS 06.U660.110.050
400 - 1000 DC 400 24 16,7 ABS 06.U750.024.167
1270 V/100 ms 450 36 12,5 ABS 06.U750.036.125
1950 V/2 ms 500 72 6,9 ABS 06.U750.072.069
750 V DC-Traction line 500 110 4,5 ABS 06.U750.110.045
Start-up operation             on request
Battery charging to charging end voltage             on request
Version H -40°C up to 85°C             additional charge
Modifi cation costs for possible changes above values:                             on request